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CIP TRA Temporada 2025

Calendario: 5 FEMENINO / Fase grupos

Jornadal
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
16/03/25 08:30 ) )
Grupo1 BluePadel, C... Italo padel 2:1 Bluepadel Sta
Grupo1 Black Padel 12 HGV
Grupo1 Centro Portugués Verde 1.2 Capital Sports 5ta Fem
Grupo 2 Master & Sevilla Padel Team A 1.2 Padel Miranda
Grupo 2 CCLCA 1.2 Centro Portugués Rojo
Grupo 2 UNE Sport Center 21 VENEZUELA SMASH
Grupo 3 16/03/2510:00 Padelval 21 VENPLAY FUEGO
Las Mercedes...
Grupo 3 Club Miranda A 1.2 Care Plus 5 Femenino
Grupo 3 ) CCLCB 21 Master & Sevilla Padel Team B
Jornada 2
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
23/03/25 04:30 . .
Grupo1 CLUB MIRANDA Club Miranda B 21 Black Padel
Grupo1 ) HGV 21 Italo padel
Grupo1 ) Bluepadel 5ta 1.2 Centro Portugués Verde
Grupo 2 23/0.3/25 10:00 VENEZUELA SMASH 1.2 Master & Sevilla Padel Team A
Traki la boyera
Grupo 2 ) FOODKART-TRAKI 3.0 CCLCA
Grupo 2 ) Centro Portugués Rojo 2: UNE Sport Center
Grupo 3 ) VENPLAY FUEGO 3.0 Club Miranda A
Grupo 3 ) Master & Sevilla Padel Team B 03 pPadelval
Grupo 3 ) Care Plus 5 Femenino 3.0 CCLCB
Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
30/03/2510:00 } ) :
Grupo1 BluePadel, C... Italo padel 2: Club Miranda B
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Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo 1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Fecha/lugar

30/03/25 09:00
Padel miranda

Fecha/lugar

06/04/25 04:30
CLUB MIRANDA

Fecha/lugar

27/04/25 09:00
Padel miranda

Local

Centro Portugués Verde
Capital Sports 5ta Fem

Padel Miranda

UNE Sport Center

Master & Sevilla Padel Team A
Club Miranda A

Care Plus 5 Femenino

CCLCB

Local

Club Miranda B

HGV

Black Padel

Centro Portugués Rojo
FOODKART-TRAKI

CCLCA

Master & Sevilla Padel Team B
Padelval

VENPLAY FUEGO

Local

Capital Sports 5ta Fem
Bluepadel 5ta

Centro Portugués Verde
Padel Miranda

VENEZUELA SMASH

2/3

Resultado

21

21

21

21

Resultado

21

21

1.2

21

21

3.0

3.0

Resultado

21

1.2

3.0

21

3.0

I

Visitante

HGV

Bluepadel 5ta

VENEZUELA SMASH
FOODKART-TRAKI

Centro Portugués Rojo
Master & Sevilla Padel Team B
VENPLAY FUEGO

pPadelval

Visitante

Centro Portugués Verde
Capital Sports 5ta Fem

Italo padel

Padel Miranda

Master & Sevilla Padel Team A
UNE Sport Center

Care Plus 5 Femenino

Club Miranda A

CCLCB

Visitante

Club Miranda B
HGV

Black Padel
FOODKART-TRAKI

Centro Portugués Rojo



Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Jornada 6
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Jornada 7
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

18/05/25 08:30
BluePadel, C...

22/05/2516:30

Fecha/lugar

25/05/25 08:30
BluePadel, C...

25/05/25 09:00
Padel miranda

Local

Master & Sevilla Padel Team A
Care Plus 5 Femenino
VENPLAY FUEGO

CCLCB

Local

Italo padel

Club Miranda B
Black Padel

UNE Sport Center
FOODKART-TRAKI

CCLCA

Local

Bluepadel 5ta

Capital Sports 5ta Fem
HGV

Padel Miranda

Centro Portugués Rojo

VENEZUELA SMASH

3/3

Resultado

1.2

0:3

21

21

Resultado

21

1.2

03

21

3.0

Resultado

3.0

21

21

21

21

I

Visitante

CCLCA
pPadelval
Master & Sevilla Padel Team B

Club Miranda A

Visitante

Centro Portugués Verde
Bluepadel 5ta

Capital Sports 5ta Fem
Master & Sevilla Padel Team A
VENEZUELA SMASH

Padel Miranda

Visitante

Black Padel

Italo padel

Club Miranda B
UNE Sport Center
FOODKART-TRAKI

CCLCA
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